
AP1 Inntil 6,0 meters 286,00 257,40 200,20 143,00 128,70 100,10

AP2 6,01 - 8,0 meters 634,00 570,60 443,80 317,00 285,30 221,90

AP3 8,01 - 10 meters 862,00 775,80 603,40 431,00 387,90 301,70

AP4 10,01 - 12 meters 1022,00 919,80 715,40 511,00 459,90 357,70

AP5 12,01 - 14 meters 1180,00 1062,00 826,00 590,00 531,00 413,00

AP6 14,01 - 17,5 meters 1289,00 1160,10 902,30 645,00 580,50 451,50

AP7 17,51 - 19,5 meters 1452,00 1306,80 1016,40 726,00 653,40 508,20

AP8 19,51 - 22 meters 1649,00 1484,10 1154,30 825,00 742,50 577,50

AP9 Over 22 meters 1814,00 1632,60 1269,80 907,00 816,30 634,90

Other classes:

MC / Moped 108,00 - - 54,00 - -

Passengers FREE - - FREE - -

Cars up to 6 m and under 3501 kg with trailer: (boat-, horse- og regular trailer, and caravan):

Total length under 6 meters 286,00 257,40 200,20 143,00 128,70 100,10

Total length between 6,01 

and 10,0 meters
572,00 514,80 400,40 286,00 257,40 200,20

Total length over 10,0 

meters
858,00 772,20 600,60 429,00 386,10 300,30

All fares are in Norwegian kroner and include 12% VAT.

* To obtain a 30% discount, you must have a valid AutoPASS-chip and in addition enter a separate agreement directly with Bastø Fosen, which involves 

advance payment of an amount determined by the: AutoPASS-regulativ for riksvegferjesambandet Moss-Horten 2024. 

See more information here: Agreement with Bastø Fosen

**These prices apply to vehicles registered in the Norwegian Vehicle Register with fuel code 5 (electric) and fuel code 6 (hydrogen). Zero-emission vehicles that 

are registered in foreign vehicle registers must pay the ordinary full price if the vehicle's fuel class is not registered in its own routine. Registration is done

at the chip issuer if you have a chip agreement or at www.autopass.no/ed if you do not have a chip agreement.

Annen informasjon / vilkår:

• Double fare for vehicles with a width of more than 2,6 meters.

• When the vehicle is over 6 m or over 3500 kg and has a trailer, the vehicle is assessed according to the total lenght including cargo.

• Any overhanging cargo/load, such as bicycle rack, must also be included in the total length.

    

Fare with use of 

valid AutoPASS-chip 

+ discount deal with 

Bastø Fosen* (30% 

discount)

Fares 01.01.2024 - 29.02.2024
RV.19 Moss - Horten, applicable from 1. January to 29. February 2024

Length of vehicle

Ordinary Electric and Hydrogen vehicle**

Fare with manuel 

payment

Fare with use of valid 

AutoPASS-chip (10% 

discount)

Fare with use of 

valid AutoPASS-chip 

+ discount deal with 

Bastø Fosen* (30% 

discount)

Fare with manuel 

payment

Fare with use of valid 

AutoPASS-chip (10% 

discount)

https://basto-fosen.no/autopass/autopass-regulativ/
https://basto-fosen.no/agreement/
http://www.autopass.no/ed

